latitude

-200

-400

depth [m]

-600

-800

-1000

rh10941 (LADCP #102; V5)

SADCP U(-r) and V(-—g) profiles

-0.25 -0.2 -0.15 -0.1 -0.05 0 0.05
velocity [m/s]

-12.9985

-12.999

-12.9995

-13

—13.0005

-13.001
-103.

ship nav (g.) start (bp) end (kp) SADCP (rp)

0.1

i}g{‘{l"n ...::7l

T T
px el
o%

X
te @0 @

T
P
-

| | | %/'\? | |

0002 -103 -102.9998 -102.9996 -102.9994 -102.9992
longitude

-102.999



